
l

(w
CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT WING (C),

KOPILI HYDRO ELECTRIC PLANT, UMRONGSO
DIMA HASAO ASSAM: PIN-788931 FAX: 03670-288846/288226: Phone No: 03670288036

Sealed tenders with minimum 180 Days validity are invited under Single Stage Two

Envelope system from owners/Suppliers/Transport Agencies/ experienced contractors for Supply of I
no. new P.N. White WINGER AMBULANCE 32 WB HR AC BS IV to Kopili Hydro Electric

Ptant, NEEPCO Ltd. Umrongso as per the scope and terms and conditions ofsupply.

S.N. Particulars Information / Dates

I

BID Document Fee Q',lon-Refundable)
Rs. f180.00/- ( Includins
Applicabl€ GST)

w.e.f. 12:00 hrs. of 09.07.2019

?

3
Date of commencement of downloading of detail NITi
tender specifi cation from http://www.nee .co.In

5 15:00 hrs. of 05.08.2019

6 Date & time for opening of bids offline 15:30 hrs. of 05.08.2019

7

Thanking You,

Y

\,
\thfullv,

umdar)
(E), C&P

,'ntt#{d {e&:6 tmr .Y{q}ert frfrtr
IiORTII f,ASTTR'T f,LECTRIC POTT'ER COR}OR IIOI{ LITTIruD

(III 
' 

K'Tf{,' Cj7EGOR'"' , A CO'T OF TND'A T:NTTRPRTSE.S)
(Wcbsile: !I0f.:$SDg94g!E ::ClN;Udol 0ll\tl-l9?6Gol0Ol658)

All tse t00lrar5' r40l: 2015 ui {SCll: 2el8 COnFOr.inOrl

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
NIT NO. KHEP/C&P/2019-20/335 Dt. 08.07.2019

Imoortant Dates & Bid validitv;

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/ Bid Security
Rs. 13000.00

Last date & time for receipt of bids offline

Bid validity
180 Days
(One Hundred and Eiqhty Davs)

In the event the date of opening of bid is declared as a closed holiday for NEEPCO, the last date

ofopening of bids may be the following working day.

1.0 Tender Document including pre- qualification requirement and price schedule can be

downloaded from NEEPCO's website http://www.neepco.co.in
2.0 Bidders are requested to visit NEEPCO website http://wrrrr.neepco.co.in regularly

for any modification/clarification of bid document.
i) NEEPCO reserves the right to accept or reject any or alltender/ tenders in full or part and also the

right to relax qualifoing requirement whenever and wherever required without assigning any

reasons thereof.

KHEP. NEEPCO Ltd::Umrongso


